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AVAILABILITY
STYLE COLOR    

MJO2617-09M Matte Pink Fade to Crystal 

MJO2617-2M Matte Black

MJO2617-26M Matte Rootbeer

MJO2617-10MS Matte Tortoise

MJO2617-08M Matte Blue

MJO2617-93M Matte Brown Fade to Crystal

MJO2617-04M Matte Red

MJO2617-94M Matte Black Fade to Crystal

FRAME SPECS
EYE SIZE DBL TEMPLE B MEASUREMENT

55 14 147 40

MJO2617

I M P E C C A B L Y  D E S I G N E D  A N D  E N G I N E E R E D

Thin Injected Nylon Collection

MAUI JIM MAINLAND U.S. & INTERNATIONAL
Maui Jim USA, Inc. One Aloha Lane, Peoria, IL 61615
(888) MAUI JIM (628-4546)

STATE OF HAWAII
Maui Jim, Inc. 721 Wainee Street, Lahaina, HI 96761
(800) 848-3644

Featured: MJO2617-09M

MJO2617-26M

MJO2617-04M

MJO2617-2M

MJO2617-93M

MJO2617-10MS

MJO2617-94M

MJO2617-08M

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:  JAPAN

FRAME FEATURES:

Material 
• Thin Injected Nylon with Rubber Tips	

Bridge & Hinge Designs	
• �Saddle-style bridge with adjustable nose pads	

• �Traditional pin hinge

Shape & Fit		
• Square silhouette 

• �Size: Medium

Gender: Female

Face Shape: 

Frame Collection

• Thin Injected Nylon Collection


